AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY

JUNIOR RUGBY UNION

X

Where Rugb
for everyone

an

ACTJRU Grand Final Schedule 2019

SATURDA
Oval 1
8.30am  Under 9 (45min) cones x 2 Games
U9 Div 1 Vikings v Queanbeyan
U9 Div 2 Wests v Canberra Grammar
9.25am  Under 10 Green Div 3 (45min) cones
Wests v Queanbeyan 2
10.20am  Under 13 Black Div 1 (55min)
Daramalan v St Edmunds Blue
11.20am Under 12 Black Div 1 (55min)
Marist v Wests
12.20pm Under 14 Black Div 1 (55min)
St Edmund's v Vikings
1.20pm  Under 15 Black Div 1 (65min)
Marist v Wests
2.30pm  Under 16 Girls Black (55mins) cones
Wests v Royals
3.30pm  Under 16 Black Div 1 (65min)

Marist v Vikings
Finish @ 4.35pm

- 15 Games

8.50am

9.50am

10.50am

11.40am

12.40pm

1.50pm

Oval 2

Under 12 Green Div 3 (55min)
Uni Norths v Marist

Under 13 Green Div 3 (55min)
St Edmund's v Queanbeyan

Under 10 Gold Div 2 (45min) cones
Jindabyne v Rosary

Under 14 Green Div 3 (55min)
Trinity v Gungahlin

Under 15 Gold Div 2 (65min)
Jindabyne v Trinity

Under 16 Gold Div 2 (65min)
Queanbeyan v Canberra Grammar

Finish @ 3.00pm

SUNDAY - 14 Games

Oval 1
9.00am  Under 10 Black Div 1 (45min) cones
Marist v St Edmund's
9.55am  Under 11 Black Div 1 (45min) cones
Marist v Gungahlin Red
10.50am  Under 14 Girls Black(45min) cones
Vikings v Cooma Red Falcons
11.45am Under 18 Green Div 3 (75min)
St Edmund's v Marist
1.05pm  Under 18 Girls Black (55mins) cones
Royals v Wests
2.05pm  Under 18 Gold Div 2 (75min)
Wests v St Edmund's
3.30pm  Under 18 Black Div 1 (75min)

St Edmund's v Marist
Finish 4.45pm

ACT Rugby Referees
Association

The ACTJRU supports the
ACTRRA with their stance on
ZERO tollerance to referee abuse

8.40am

9.30am

10.30am

11.30am

12.20am

1.10pm

2.10pm

10 ALCOHOL TO|
BE CONSUMED
T OUR VENUES

Oval 2

Under 11 Green Div 3 (45min) cones
Vikings v Easts

Under 12 Gold Div 2 (55min)
Gungahlin v Vikings

Under 13 Gold Div 2 (55min)
Vikings v Goulburn / Yass

Under 14 Girls Gold (45min) cones
Wests v Batemans Bay

Under 11 Gold Div 2 (45min) cones
Gungahlin v Cooma

Under 14 Gold Div 2 (55min)
Broulee v Uni Norths

Under 15 Green Div 3 (65min)
Cooma v Vikings

Finish @ 3.15pm

DOGS ARE
PROHIBITED
'@ OUR VENUES
INCL. ON A LEAD

OUR GROUNDS
ARE A SMOKE
FREE ZONES



