AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY



Finish @ 4.35pm

JUNIOR RUGBY UNION





ACTJRU Grand Final Schedule 2019

SATURDAY - 15 Games					
	Oval 1		Oval 2		
8.30am	Under 9 (45min) cones x 2 Games				
	U9 Div 1 Vikings v Queanbeyan				
	U9 Div 2 Wests v Canberra Grammar	8.50am	Under 12 Green Div 3 (55min)		
9.25am	Under 10 Green Div 3 (45min) cones		Uni Norths v Marist		
	Wests v Queanbeyan 2	9.50am	Under 13 Green Div 3 (55min)		
10.20am	Under 13 Black Div 1 (55min)		St Edmund's v Queanbeyan		
	Daramalan v St Edmunds Blue	10.50am	Under 10 Gold Div 2 (45min) cones		
11.20am	Under 12 Black Div 1 (55min)		Jindabyne v Rosary		
	Marist v Wests	11.40am	Under 14 Green Div 3 (55min)		
12.20pm	Under 14 Black Div 1 (55min)		Trinity v Gungahlin		
	St Edmund's v Vikings	12.40pm	Under 15 Gold Div 2 (65min)		
1.20pm	Under 15 Black Div 1 (65min)		Jindabyne v Trinity		
	Marist v Wests	1.50pm	Under 16 Gold Div 2 (65min)		
2.30pm	Under 16 Girls Black (55mins) cones		Queanbeyan v Canberra Grammar		
	Wests v Royals				
3.30pm	Under 16 Black Div 1 (65min)				
	Marist v Vikings				

Finish @ 3.00pm

SUNDAY - 14 Games				
	Oval 1		Oval 2	
		8.40am	Under 11 Green Div 3 (45min) cones	
9.00am	Under 10 Black Div 1 (45min) cones		Vikings v Easts	
	Marist v St Edmund's	9.30am	Under 12 Gold Div 2 (55min)	
9.55am	Under 11 Black Div 1 (45min) cones		Gungahlin v Vikings	
	Marist v Gungahlin Red	10.30am	Under 13 Gold Div 2 (55min)	
10.50am	Under 14 Girls Black(45min) cones		Vikings v Goulburn / Yass	
	Vikings v Cooma Red Falcons	11.30am	Under 14 Girls Gold (45min) cones	
11.45am	Under 18 Green Div 3 (75min)		Wests v Batemans Bay	
	St Edmund's v Marist	12.20am	Under 11 Gold Div 2 (45min) cones	
1.05pm	Under 18 Girls Black (55mins) cones		Gungahlin v Cooma	
	Royals v Wests	1.10pm	Under 14 Gold Div 2 (55min)	
2.05pm	Under 18 Gold Div 2 (75min)		Broulee v Uni Norths	
	Wests v St Edmund's	2.10pm	Under 15 Green Div 3 (65min)	
3.30pm	Under 18 Black Div 1 (75min)		Cooma v Vikings	
	St Edmund's v Marist			
	Finish 4.45pm		Finish @ 3.15pm	

ACT Rugby Referees Association

The ACTJRU supports the ACTRRA with their stance on ZERO tollerance to referee abuse







